
USSA-FS2021-32 B Buffalo Ski Club, NY - NY/PA States
Buffalo Ski Club, NY

Feb 28, 2021 (Sun) (N0875) (N0874)

Head Judge: MCKEE,Matthew 
Chief of Comp: YOUNG,Keith 
T.D.: DEPETERS,Mark 
Chief of Scoring: FLYNN,Linda
Judge 1: MCKEE,Matthew 
Judge 2: O'LEARY,Michael 
Judge 3: DEPETERS,Matthew 

Course: Matterhorn
Length: 195 m
Width: 25 m
Pitch: 19 deg
Wall Height: 10 m
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Event                     Date: Mar 3, 2021 (Wed)Slope Style              Event                     Date: Mar 3, 2021 (Wed)Slope Style              Event                     Date: Mar 3, 2021 (Wed)Slope Style              Event                     Date: Mar 3, 2021 (Wed)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:24 pmFemale/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:24 pmFemale/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:24 pmFemale/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:24 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2021-32 B Buf                          Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2021-32 B Buf                          Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2021-32 B Buf                          Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2021-32 B Buf                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   EventNo Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   EventNo Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   EventNo Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ========== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ========== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ========== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

1 113 WOODROW,Caitlin   F15 Hmt  63  66  67  65.31 113 WOODROW,Caitlin   F15 Hmt  63  66  67  65.31 113 WOODROW,Caitlin   F15 Hmt  63  66  67  65.31 113 WOODROW,Caitlin   F15 Hmt  63  66  67  65.3
58  62  62  60.6    65.358  62  62  60.6    65.358  62  62  60.6    65.358  62  62  60.6    65.3

2 140 BOSSOLA,Audrey    F17 Sev  58  55  59  57.32 140 BOSSOLA,Audrey    F17 Sev  58  55  59  57.32 140 BOSSOLA,Audrey    F17 Sev  58  55  59  57.32 140 BOSSOLA,Audrey    F17 Sev  58  55  59  57.3
62  57  62  60.3    60.362  57  62  60.3    60.362  57  62  60.3    60.362  57  62  60.3    60.3

3 103 EMERLING,Brianna  F15 Hmt  48  48  52  49.33 103 EMERLING,Brianna  F15 Hmt  48  48  52  49.33 103 EMERLING,Brianna  F15 Hmt  48  48  52  49.33 103 EMERLING,Brianna  F15 Hmt  48  48  52  49.3
49  46  52  49.0    49.349  46  52  49.0    49.349  46  52  49.0    49.349  46  52  49.0    49.3

4 105 SMITH,Anna        F15 Hmt  46  46  47  46.34 105 SMITH,Anna        F15 Hmt  46  46  47  46.34 105 SMITH,Anna        F15 Hmt  46  46  47  46.34 105 SMITH,Anna        F15 Hmt  46  46  47  46.3
40  43  44  42.3    46.340  43  44  42.3    46.340  43  44  42.3    46.340  43  44  42.3    46.3

1 133 VAN NORMAN,Nathan M17 Hv   83  85  84  84.01 133 VAN NORMAN,Nathan M17 Hv   83  85  84  84.01 133 VAN NORMAN,Nathan M17 Hv   83  85  84  84.01 133 VAN NORMAN,Nathan M17 Hv   83  85  84  84.0
95  94  94  94.3    94.395  94  94  94.3    94.395  94  94  94.3    94.395  94  94  94.3    94.3

2 150 FERRINO,Samuel    M19 Buf  90  90  91  90.32 150 FERRINO,Samuel    M19 Buf  90  90  91  90.32 150 FERRINO,Samuel    M19 Buf  90  90  91  90.32 150 FERRINO,Samuel    M19 Buf  90  90  91  90.3
83  80  84  82.3    90.383  80  84  82.3    90.383  80  84  82.3    90.383  80  84  82.3    90.3

3 120 HELKEY,Jack       M15 Hv   84  86  88  86.03 120 HELKEY,Jack       M15 Hv   84  86  88  86.03 120 HELKEY,Jack       M15 Hv   84  86  88  86.03 120 HELKEY,Jack       M15 Hv   84  86  88  86.0
40  40  30  36.6    86.040  40  30  36.6    86.040  40  30  36.6    86.040  40  30  36.6    86.0

4 138 PLUMMER,Nolan     M17 Sev  70  67  73  70.04 138 PLUMMER,Nolan     M17 Sev  70  67  73  70.04 138 PLUMMER,Nolan     M17 Sev  70  67  73  70.04 138 PLUMMER,Nolan     M17 Sev  70  67  73  70.0
83  85  84  84.0    84.083  85  84  84.0    84.083  85  84  84.0    84.083  85  84  84.0    84.0

5 101 BERGLUND,Robert   M13 Hmt  78  77  79  78.05 101 BERGLUND,Robert   M13 Hmt  78  77  79  78.05 101 BERGLUND,Robert   M13 Hmt  78  77  79  78.05 101 BERGLUND,Robert   M13 Hmt  78  77  79  78.0
79  78  77  78.0    78.079  78  77  78.0    78.079  78  77  78.0    78.079  78  77  78.0    78.0

6 109 TOBIAS,William    M15 Hv   30  36  28  31.36 109 TOBIAS,William    M15 Hv   30  36  28  31.36 109 TOBIAS,William    M15 Hv   30  36  28  31.36 109 TOBIAS,William    M15 Hv   30  36  28  31.3
75  82  74  77.0    77.0+15775  82  74  77.0    77.0+15775  82  74  77.0    77.0+15775  82  74  77.0    77.0+157

7 134 STANCLIFT,Wyatt   M13 Nys  71  74  77  74.07 134 STANCLIFT,Wyatt   M13 Nys  71  74  77  74.07 134 STANCLIFT,Wyatt   M13 Nys  71  74  77  74.07 134 STANCLIFT,Wyatt   M13 Nys  71  74  77  74.0
77  76  78  77.0    77.0+15577  76  78  77.0    77.0+15577  76  78  77.0    77.0+15577  76  78  77.0    77.0+155

8 139 POWERS,Carson     M15 Sev  78  74  77  76.38 139 POWERS,Carson     M15 Sev  78  74  77  76.38 139 POWERS,Carson     M15 Sev  78  74  77  76.38 139 POWERS,Carson     M15 Sev  78  74  77  76.3
63  76  63  67.3    76.363  76  63  67.3    76.363  76  63  67.3    76.363  76  63  67.3    76.3

9 132 CUMMINGS,Ronan    M13 Hv   68  74  72  71.39 132 CUMMINGS,Ronan    M13 Hv   68  74  72  71.39 132 CUMMINGS,Ronan    M13 Hv   68  74  72  71.39 132 CUMMINGS,Ronan    M13 Hv   68  74  72  71.3
73  77  74  74.6    74.6+15173  77  74  74.6    74.6+15173  77  74  74.6    74.6+15173  77  74  74.6    74.6+151

10 122 WOODROW,Colin     M17 Hmt  70  68  71  69.610 122 WOODROW,Colin     M17 Hmt  70  68  71  69.610 122 WOODROW,Colin     M17 Hmt  70  68  71  69.610 122 WOODROW,Colin     M17 Hmt  70  68  71  69.6
74  74  76  74.6    74.6+15074  74  76  74.6    74.6+15074  74  76  74.6    74.6+15074  74  76  74.6    74.6+150

10  36 BOSSOLA,Nicco     M13 Sev  26  36  25  29.010  36 BOSSOLA,Nicco     M13 Sev  26  36  25  29.010  36 BOSSOLA,Nicco     M13 Sev  26  36  25  29.010  36 BOSSOLA,Nicco     M13 Sev  26  36  25  29.0
74  74  76  74.6    74.6+15074  74  76  74.6    74.6+15074  74  76  74.6    74.6+15074  74  76  74.6    74.6+150

12 115 NAPOLITANO,Beaudi M15 Hmt  71  75  73  73.012 115 NAPOLITANO,Beaudi M15 Hmt  71  75  73  73.012 115 NAPOLITANO,Beaudi M15 Hmt  71  75  73  73.012 115 NAPOLITANO,Beaudi M15 Hmt  71  75  73  73.0
48  54  48  50.0    73.048  54  48  50.0    73.048  54  48  50.0    73.048  54  48  50.0    73.0

13 127 CONLEY,Owen       M17 Buf  72  64  68  68.013 127 CONLEY,Owen       M17 Buf  72  64  68  68.013 127 CONLEY,Owen       M17 Buf  72  64  68  68.013 127 CONLEY,Owen       M17 Buf  72  64  68  68.0
44  44  44  44.0    68.0+14044  44  44  44.0    68.0+14044  44  44  44.0    68.0+14044  44  44  44.0    68.0+140

14 128 WOLLEN,Trevor     M15 Buf  64  64  65  64.314 128 WOLLEN,Trevor     M15 Buf  64  64  65  64.314 128 WOLLEN,Trevor     M15 Buf  64  64  65  64.314 128 WOLLEN,Trevor     M15 Buf  64  64  65  64.3
67  68  69  68.0    68.0+13767  68  69  68.0    68.0+13767  68  69  68.0    68.0+13767  68  69  68.0    68.0+137

15  31 SIEMERING,Jake    M13 Sev  67  66  70  67.615  31 SIEMERING,Jake    M13 Sev  67  66  70  67.615  31 SIEMERING,Jake    M13 Sev  67  66  70  67.615  31 SIEMERING,Jake    M13 Sev  67  66  70  67.6
66  68  69  67.6    67.666  68  69  67.6    67.666  68  69  67.6    67.666  68  69  67.6    67.6

16 102 BANYARD,Richard   M17 Hmt  59  59  58  58.616 102 BANYARD,Richard   M17 Hmt  59  59  58  58.616 102 BANYARD,Richard   M17 Hmt  59  59  58  58.616 102 BANYARD,Richard   M17 Hmt  59  59  58  58.6
63  65  66  64.6    64.6+13163  65  66  64.6    64.6+13163  65  66  64.6    64.6+13163  65  66  64.6    64.6+131

17 137 PIRAIN,Reese      M15 Sev  62  62  65  63.017 137 PIRAIN,Reese      M15 Sev  62  62  65  63.017 137 PIRAIN,Reese      M15 Sev  62  62  65  63.017 137 PIRAIN,Reese      M15 Sev  62  62  65  63.0
64  64  66  64.6    64.6+13064  64  66  64.6    64.6+13064  64  66  64.6    64.6+13064  64  66  64.6    64.6+130

18   4 BOYCE,William     M13 Hmt  40  41  37  39.318   4 BOYCE,William     M13 Hmt  40  41  37  39.318   4 BOYCE,William     M13 Hmt  40  41  37  39.318   4 BOYCE,William     M13 Hmt  40  41  37  39.3
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Slope Style              Event                     Date: Mar 3, 2021 (Wed)Slope Style              Event                     Date: Mar 3, 2021 (Wed)Slope Style              Event                     Date: Mar 3, 2021 (Wed)Slope Style              Event                     Date: Mar 3, 2021 (Wed)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:24 pmFemale/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:24 pmFemale/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:24 pmFemale/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:24 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2021-32 B Buf                          Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2021-32 B Buf                          Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2021-32 B Buf                          Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2021-32 B Buf                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ========== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ========== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ========== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

62  59  68  63.0    63.062  59  68  63.0    63.062  59  68  63.0    63.062  59  68  63.0    63.0
19  35 MCCALIP,Chance    M13 Sev  63  57  67  62.319  35 MCCALIP,Chance    M13 Sev  63  57  67  62.319  35 MCCALIP,Chance    M13 Sev  63  57  67  62.319  35 MCCALIP,Chance    M13 Sev  63  57  67  62.3

25  30  31  28.6    62.3+13025  30  31  28.6    62.3+13025  30  31  28.6    62.3+13025  30  31  28.6    62.3+130
20  69 SMITH,Liam        M13 Hmt  59  67  61  62.320  69 SMITH,Liam        M13 Hmt  59  67  61  62.320  69 SMITH,Liam        M13 Hmt  59  67  61  62.320  69 SMITH,Liam        M13 Hmt  59  67  61  62.3

30  31  27  29.3    62.3+12830  31  27  29.3    62.3+12830  31  27  29.3    62.3+12830  31  27  29.3    62.3+128
21 148 KILPELA,Devin     M13 Sev  35  38  34  35.621 148 KILPELA,Devin     M13 Sev  35  38  34  35.621 148 KILPELA,Devin     M13 Sev  35  38  34  35.621 148 KILPELA,Devin     M13 Sev  35  38  34  35.6

63  63  60  62.0    62.063  63  60  62.0    62.063  63  60  62.0    62.063  63  60  62.0    62.0
22 123 CIPOLLA,Nick      M17 Hv   60  60  60  60.022 123 CIPOLLA,Nick      M17 Hv   60  60  60  60.022 123 CIPOLLA,Nick      M17 Hv   60  60  60  60.022 123 CIPOLLA,Nick      M17 Hv   60  60  60  60.0

16  20  15  17.0    60.016  20  15  17.0    60.016  20  15  17.0    60.016  20  15  17.0    60.0
23 152 TEMPLETON,James   M13 Sev  54  56  58  56.023 152 TEMPLETON,James   M13 Sev  54  56  58  56.023 152 TEMPLETON,James   M13 Sev  54  56  58  56.023 152 TEMPLETON,James   M13 Sev  54  56  58  56.0

60  54  60  58.0    58.060  54  60  58.0    58.060  54  60  58.0    58.060  54  60  58.0    58.0
24   9 TEETER,John       M11 Hmt  48  50  56  51.324   9 TEETER,John       M11 Hmt  48  50  56  51.324   9 TEETER,John       M11 Hmt  48  50  56  51.324   9 TEETER,John       M11 Hmt  48  50  56  51.3

54  49  59  54.0    54.054  49  59  54.0    54.054  49  59  54.0    54.054  49  59  54.0    54.0
25  25 EMBOW,Elliott     M11 Hmt  48  47  54  49.625  25 EMBOW,Elliott     M11 Hmt  48  47  54  49.625  25 EMBOW,Elliott     M11 Hmt  48  47  54  49.625  25 EMBOW,Elliott     M11 Hmt  48  47  54  49.6

41  42  48  43.6    49.641  42  48  43.6    49.641  42  48  43.6    49.641  42  48  43.6    49.6
26  23 BROWN,Cameron     M09 Buf  36  37  32  35.026  23 BROWN,Cameron     M09 Buf  36  37  32  35.026  23 BROWN,Cameron     M09 Buf  36  37  32  35.026  23 BROWN,Cameron     M09 Buf  36  37  32  35.0

30  30  28  29.3    35.030  30  28  29.3    35.030  30  28  29.3    35.030  30  28  29.3    35.0
27 112 BAGROWSKI,John    M13 Buf  20  21  18  19.627 112 BAGROWSKI,John    M13 Buf  20  21  18  19.627 112 BAGROWSKI,John    M13 Buf  20  21  18  19.627 112 BAGROWSKI,John    M13 Buf  20  21  18  19.6

20  14  18  17.3    19.620  14  18  17.3    19.620  14  18  17.3    19.620  14  18  17.3    19.6

Winfree 2021.03, B Rules, Rand=40 @ 9:53a(21-2-28), SWinfree 2021.03, B Rules, Rand=40 @ 9:53a(21-2-28), SWinfree 2021.03, B Rules, Rand=40 @ 9:53a(21-2-28), SWinfree 2021.03, B Rules, Rand=40 @ 9:53a(21-2-28), S
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Mar 3, 2021 (Wed)Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Mar 3, 2021 (Wed)Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Mar 3, 2021 (Wed)Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Mar 3, 2021 (Wed)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 6:25 pmFemale/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 6:25 pmFemale/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 6:25 pmFemale/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 6:25 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2021-32 B Buf                          Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2021-32 B Buf                          Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2021-32 B Buf                          Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2021-32 B Buf                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ===================== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ===================== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ===================== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1  113 WOODROW,Caitlin      F15 Hmt Holimont   65.31  113 WOODROW,Caitlin      F15 Hmt Holimont   65.31  113 WOODROW,Caitlin      F15 Hmt Holimont   65.31  113 WOODROW,Caitlin      F15 Hmt Holimont   65.3
2  103 EMERLING,Brianna     F15 Hmt Holimont   49.32  103 EMERLING,Brianna     F15 Hmt Holimont   49.32  103 EMERLING,Brianna     F15 Hmt Holimont   49.32  103 EMERLING,Brianna     F15 Hmt Holimont   49.3
3  105 SMITH,Anna           F15 Hmt Holimont   46.33  105 SMITH,Anna           F15 Hmt Holimont   46.33  105 SMITH,Anna           F15 Hmt Holimont   46.33  105 SMITH,Anna           F15 Hmt Holimont   46.3

1  140 BOSSOLA,Audrey       F17 Sev Seven Sp   60.31  140 BOSSOLA,Audrey       F17 Sev Seven Sp   60.31  140 BOSSOLA,Audrey       F17 Sev Seven Sp   60.31  140 BOSSOLA,Audrey       F17 Sev Seven Sp   60.3

1   23 BROWN,Cameron        M09 Buf Buffalo    35.01   23 BROWN,Cameron        M09 Buf Buffalo    35.01   23 BROWN,Cameron        M09 Buf Buffalo    35.01   23 BROWN,Cameron        M09 Buf Buffalo    35.0

1    9 TEETER,John          M11 Hmt Holimont   54.01    9 TEETER,John          M11 Hmt Holimont   54.01    9 TEETER,John          M11 Hmt Holimont   54.01    9 TEETER,John          M11 Hmt Holimont   54.0
2   25 EMBOW,Elliott        M11 Hmt Holimont   49.62   25 EMBOW,Elliott        M11 Hmt Holimont   49.62   25 EMBOW,Elliott        M11 Hmt Holimont   49.62   25 EMBOW,Elliott        M11 Hmt Holimont   49.6

1  101 BERGLUND,Robert      M13 Hmt Holimont   78.01  101 BERGLUND,Robert      M13 Hmt Holimont   78.01  101 BERGLUND,Robert      M13 Hmt Holimont   78.01  101 BERGLUND,Robert      M13 Hmt Holimont   78.0
2  134 STANCLIFT,Wyatt      M13 Nysf New Yor   77.02  134 STANCLIFT,Wyatt      M13 Nysf New Yor   77.02  134 STANCLIFT,Wyatt      M13 Nysf New Yor   77.02  134 STANCLIFT,Wyatt      M13 Nysf New Yor   77.0
3  132 CUMMINGS,Ronan       M13 Hv Holiday V   74.63  132 CUMMINGS,Ronan       M13 Hv Holiday V   74.63  132 CUMMINGS,Ronan       M13 Hv Holiday V   74.63  132 CUMMINGS,Ronan       M13 Hv Holiday V   74.6
4   36 BOSSOLA,Nicco        M13 Sev Seven Sp   74.64   36 BOSSOLA,Nicco        M13 Sev Seven Sp   74.64   36 BOSSOLA,Nicco        M13 Sev Seven Sp   74.64   36 BOSSOLA,Nicco        M13 Sev Seven Sp   74.6
5   31 SIEMERING,Jake       M13 Sev Seven Sp   67.65   31 SIEMERING,Jake       M13 Sev Seven Sp   67.65   31 SIEMERING,Jake       M13 Sev Seven Sp   67.65   31 SIEMERING,Jake       M13 Sev Seven Sp   67.6
6    4 BOYCE,William        M13 Hmt Holimont   63.06    4 BOYCE,William        M13 Hmt Holimont   63.06    4 BOYCE,William        M13 Hmt Holimont   63.06    4 BOYCE,William        M13 Hmt Holimont   63.0
7   35 MCCALIP,Chance       M13 Sev Seven Sp   62.37   35 MCCALIP,Chance       M13 Sev Seven Sp   62.37   35 MCCALIP,Chance       M13 Sev Seven Sp   62.37   35 MCCALIP,Chance       M13 Sev Seven Sp   62.3
8   69 SMITH,Liam           M13 Hmt Holimont   62.38   69 SMITH,Liam           M13 Hmt Holimont   62.38   69 SMITH,Liam           M13 Hmt Holimont   62.38   69 SMITH,Liam           M13 Hmt Holimont   62.3
9  148 KILPELA,Devin        M13 Sev Seven Sp   62.09  148 KILPELA,Devin        M13 Sev Seven Sp   62.09  148 KILPELA,Devin        M13 Sev Seven Sp   62.09  148 KILPELA,Devin        M13 Sev Seven Sp   62.0

10  152 TEMPLETON,James      M13 Sev Seven Sp   58.010  152 TEMPLETON,James      M13 Sev Seven Sp   58.010  152 TEMPLETON,James      M13 Sev Seven Sp   58.010  152 TEMPLETON,James      M13 Sev Seven Sp   58.0
11  112 BAGROWSKI,John       M13 Buf Buffalo    19.611  112 BAGROWSKI,John       M13 Buf Buffalo    19.611  112 BAGROWSKI,John       M13 Buf Buffalo    19.611  112 BAGROWSKI,John       M13 Buf Buffalo    19.6

1  120 HELKEY,Jack          M15 Hv Holiday V   86.01  120 HELKEY,Jack          M15 Hv Holiday V   86.01  120 HELKEY,Jack          M15 Hv Holiday V   86.01  120 HELKEY,Jack          M15 Hv Holiday V   86.0
2  109 TOBIAS,William       M15 Hv Holiday V   77.02  109 TOBIAS,William       M15 Hv Holiday V   77.02  109 TOBIAS,William       M15 Hv Holiday V   77.02  109 TOBIAS,William       M15 Hv Holiday V   77.0
3  139 POWERS,Carson        M15 Sev Seven Sp   76.33  139 POWERS,Carson        M15 Sev Seven Sp   76.33  139 POWERS,Carson        M15 Sev Seven Sp   76.33  139 POWERS,Carson        M15 Sev Seven Sp   76.3
4  115 NAPOLITANO,Beaudin   M15 Hmt Holimont   73.04  115 NAPOLITANO,Beaudin   M15 Hmt Holimont   73.04  115 NAPOLITANO,Beaudin   M15 Hmt Holimont   73.04  115 NAPOLITANO,Beaudin   M15 Hmt Holimont   73.0
5  128 WOLLEN,Trevor        M15 Buf Buffalo    68.05  128 WOLLEN,Trevor        M15 Buf Buffalo    68.05  128 WOLLEN,Trevor        M15 Buf Buffalo    68.05  128 WOLLEN,Trevor        M15 Buf Buffalo    68.0
6  137 PIRAIN,Reese         M15 Sev Seven Sp   64.66  137 PIRAIN,Reese         M15 Sev Seven Sp   64.66  137 PIRAIN,Reese         M15 Sev Seven Sp   64.66  137 PIRAIN,Reese         M15 Sev Seven Sp   64.6

1  133 VAN NORMAN,Nathaniel M17 Hv Holiday V   94.31  133 VAN NORMAN,Nathaniel M17 Hv Holiday V   94.31  133 VAN NORMAN,Nathaniel M17 Hv Holiday V   94.31  133 VAN NORMAN,Nathaniel M17 Hv Holiday V   94.3
2  138 PLUMMER,Nolan        M17 Sev Seven Sp   84.02  138 PLUMMER,Nolan        M17 Sev Seven Sp   84.02  138 PLUMMER,Nolan        M17 Sev Seven Sp   84.02  138 PLUMMER,Nolan        M17 Sev Seven Sp   84.0
3  122 WOODROW,Colin        M17 Hmt Holimont   74.63  122 WOODROW,Colin        M17 Hmt Holimont   74.63  122 WOODROW,Colin        M17 Hmt Holimont   74.63  122 WOODROW,Colin        M17 Hmt Holimont   74.6
4  127 CONLEY,Owen          M17 Buf Buffalo    68.04  127 CONLEY,Owen          M17 Buf Buffalo    68.04  127 CONLEY,Owen          M17 Buf Buffalo    68.04  127 CONLEY,Owen          M17 Buf Buffalo    68.0
5  102 BANYARD,Richard      M17 Hmt Holimont   64.65  102 BANYARD,Richard      M17 Hmt Holimont   64.65  102 BANYARD,Richard      M17 Hmt Holimont   64.65  102 BANYARD,Richard      M17 Hmt Holimont   64.6
6  123 CIPOLLA,Nick         M17 Hv Holiday V   60.06  123 CIPOLLA,Nick         M17 Hv Holiday V   60.06  123 CIPOLLA,Nick         M17 Hv Holiday V   60.06  123 CIPOLLA,Nick         M17 Hv Holiday V   60.0

1  150 FERRINO,Samuel       M19 Buf Buffalo    90.31  150 FERRINO,Samuel       M19 Buf Buffalo    90.31  150 FERRINO,Samuel       M19 Buf Buffalo    90.31  150 FERRINO,Samuel       M19 Buf Buffalo    90.3
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